26/3 SALBER Gaetan

26/3 SALBER Thomas
26/3 PASCOLO Thibaut
26/3 OTTMANN Maxime
26/3 MINOUX Cedric
26/3 HENRY Bruno

26/3 WEBER Philippe
26/3 THIBAULOT Laurent
26/3 VIENOT Gabriel
26/3 CHATTON Guillaume
26/3 CRUPEL Dominique
26/3 REISCHMANN Dieter (GER)
26/3 RUZIC Christophe
26/3 MILLET Eric

26/3 VIENOT Blandine
26/3 CLEF Emmanuel
26/3 BOUVIER William
26/3 EZZBAIL Latifa

26/3 BENET Olivier

26/3 EDEL Philippe

26/3 GELLY Cynthia

26/3 ZIMMERLE Frederic
26/3 COURDIER Shirley
26/3 EDEL Sophie

26/3 BOULANGER Lea
26/3 WIDEMANN Sandrine
26/3 VILLARES Patricia
26/3 WIDMER Fabrice
26/3 EDEL Nicolas

26/3 REISCHMANN CAMARENA Emma (GER)

25/3 ROPERS Adele
25/3 FRETE Jacques
25/3 ROPERS Adele
25/3 FRETE Jacques
27/3 CANTUS Michel

1 KM 500 1
1 KM 500 2
1 KM 500 12
10 Km Route 8
10 Km Route 15
10 Km Route 19
10 Km Route 25
10 Km Route 32
10 Km Route 39
10 Km Route 53
10 Km Route 57
10 Km Route 60
10 Km Route 84
10 Km Route 87
10 Km Route 90
10 Km Route 107
10 Km Route 127
10 Km Route 156
10 Km Route 181
10 Km Route 182
10 Km Route 222
10 Km Route 247
10 Km Route 296
10 Km Route 301
10 Km Route 328
10 Km Route 332
10 Km Route 338
2 KM 1
2 KM 21
2 KM 34
1 Heure Marche / SEF 1
1 Heure Marche / VEM 2
10 000m Marche / SEF 1
10 000m Marche / VEM 2
Cicuit Vaillant 55km 82

05:22 BEM/04
05:25 BEM/04
06:28 POM/06
33:35:00 SEM/90
34:26:00 VEM/72
34:50:00 VEM/67
35:30:00 VEM/71
36:24:00 VEM/73
36:48:00 VEM/76
37:51:00 SEM/84
38:07:00 VEM/73
38:20:00 VEM/72
39:51:00 VEM/63
39:58:00 VEM/65
40:11:00 SEF/80
41:07:00 VEM/73
42:19:00 SEM/77
43:47:00 SEF/80
45:34:00 SEM/82
45:36:00 VEM/68
48:33:00 SEF/87
50:33:00 SEM/79
56:07:00 SEF/84
56:46:00 VEF/69
01:03:09 CAF/00
01:05:29 VEF/76
01:09:43 VEF/61
05:57 SEM/89
07:51 MIM/01
09:05 MIF/01
9448 m SEF/80
9949 m VEM/57
1h03'30"0 SEF/80
1h00'17"0 VEM/57
7h15'17" VEM/52

IR4
R1
R1
R2
R3
R4
R5
R6
R6
D2
D2
IR4
D3
D4
R3
D6
D6
D2
D8
D7
D7
D8
D8
D8

R1
R6
R1
R6

Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Rosenau
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Strasbourg
Verdun

PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
CCAR
PCA
CSLNB
PCA
PCA
PCA
PCA
FCG



